
Email Addresses for ACT MPs  as at 18 Sept 2019 
 
ALP 
 
Hon Anthony Albanese MP  a.albanese.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Sharon Bird MP   sharon.bird.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Chris Bowen MP   chris.bowen.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Pat Conroy MP   pat.conroy.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Tony Burke MP   tony.burke.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Linda Burney MP   linda.burney.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Jason Clare MP   jason.clare/mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mr Pat Conroy MP   pat.conroy.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Justine Elliot MP   justine.elliot.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Joel Fitzgibbon MP   joel.fitzgibbon.mp@aph.gov.au 
Dr Mike Freelander MP    mike.freelander.mp@aph.gov.au  * 
Mr Chris Hayes MP   chris.hayes.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Ed Husic MP   ed.husic.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mr Stephen Jones MP   stephen.jones.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Dr Mike Kelly AM, MP  mike.kelly.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Ms Emma McBride MP   emma.mcbride.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Julie Owens MP   julie.owens.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mrs Fiona Phillips MP   fiona.phillips.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Tanya Plibersek MP  tanya.plibersek.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Ms Michelle Rowland MP  michelle.rowland.mo@aph.gov.au 
Ms Anne Stanley MP   anne.stanley.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Meryl Swanson MP   meryl.swanson.mp@aph.gov.au 
Ms Susan Templeman MP  susan.templeman.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Matt Thistlethwaite MP  matt.thistlethwaite.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
LIBERAL 
Mr John Alexander OAM, MP   john.alexander.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon David Coleman MP   david.coleman.mp@aph.gov.au *  
Hon Paul Fletcher MP   paul.fletcher.mp@aph.gov.au 
Mr Jason Falinski MP   jason.falinsky.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Alex Hawke MP   alex.hawke.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mr Craig Kelly MP   craig.kelly.mp@aph.gov.au  * 
Mr Julian Leeser MP   julian.leeser.mp@aph.gov.au 
Dr Fiona Martin MP   fiona.martin.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Sussan Ley MP   sussan.ley.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mrs Melissa McIntosh MP  melissa.mcintosh.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mr Dave Sharma MP   dave.sharma.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Angus Taylor MP   angus.taylor.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Scott Morrison MP   scott.morrison.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mrs Lucy Wicks MP   lucy.wicks.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Mr Trent Zimmerman MP  trent.zimmerman.mp@aph.gov.au 
 
NATIONAL 
Mr Pat Conaghan MP   pat.conaghan.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Mark Coulton MP   mark.coulton.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Andrew Gee MP   andrew.gee.mp@aph.gov.au  * 
Hon Dr David Gillespie MP  david.gillespie.mp@aph.gov.au * 
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Mr Kevin Hogan MP      kevin.hogan.mp@aph.gov.au 
Hon Barnaby Joyce MP   barnaby.joyce.mp@aph.gov.au * 
Hon Michael McCormack MP  michael.mccormack.mp@aph.gov.au * 
 
INDEPENDENT 
Ms Zali Steggall OAM, MP  zali.steggall/mo@aph.gov.au 
 
NSW MHRs email list to send to all 
And to save you even more time, here they are ready to paste into “TO” and send your message. 
 
ALP  
a.albanese.mp@aph.gov .au; sharon.bird.mp@aph.gov .au; chris.bowen.mp@aph.gov .au; 
pat.conroy.mp@aph.gov .au; tony.burke.mp@aph.gov .au; linda.burney.mp@aph.gov .au; 
jason.clare/mp@aph.gov .au;   pat.conroy.mp@aph.gov .au; justine.elliot.mp@aph.gov .au; 
joel.fitzgibbon.mp@aph.gov .au; mike.freelander.mp@aph.gov .au;    chris.hayes.mp@aph.gov .au; 
ed.husic.mp@aph.gov .au;   stephen.jones.mp@aph.gov .au;   mike.kelly.mp@aph.gov .au;   
emma.mcbride.mp@aph.gov .au; julie.owens.mp@aph.gov .au; fiona.phillips.mp@aph.gov .au;   
tanya.plibersek.mp@aph.gov .au;   michelle.rowland.mo@aph.gov .au; anne.stanley.mp@aph.gov 
.au; meryl.swanson.mp@aph.gov .au; susan.templeman.mp@aph.gov .au;   
matt.thistlethwaite.mp@aph.gov .au;  
 
LIBERAL  
john.alexander.mp@aph.gov .au;   david.coleman.mp@aph.gov .au;    paul.fletcher.mp@aph.gov 
.au; jason.falinsky.mp@aph.gov .au; alex.hawke.mp@aph.gov .au;   craig.kelly.mp@aph.gov .au;    
julian.leeser.mp@aph.gov .au; fiona.martin.mp@aph.gov .au;   sussan.ley.mp@aph.gov .au;   
melissa.mcintosh.mp@aph.gov .au;   dave.sharma.mp@aph.gov .au; angus.taylor.mp@aph.gov .au;   
scott.morrison.mp@aph.gov .au;   lucy.wicks.mp@aph.gov .au;   trent.zimmerman.mp@aph.gov .au;  
 
NATIONAL  
pat.conaghan.mp@aph.gov .au; mark.coulton.mp@aph.gov .au; andrew.gee.mp@aph.gov .au;    
david.gillespie.mp@aph.gov .au;   kevin.hogan.mp@aph.gov .au; barnaby.joyce.mp@aph.gov .au;   
michael.mccormack.mp@aph.gov .au;    
 
INDEPENDENT  
zali.steggall/mo@aph.gov .au;      
 
NB * indicates email address may not work. This member has a contact form but no email address 
on their page. If you control-click on the member’s name you can access this contact form. 
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